Distance Heure Heure
commune d'arrivée d'arrivée Heure
Mairie Km précédente min inter d'arrivée max
Perols 0 0 7:00 AM 7:00 AM 7:00 AM
Lattes 55 55 7:16 AM 7:18 AM 7:20 AM
Villeneuve-Lés-Maguelone 13,5 8 7:45 AM 7:49 AM 7:55 AM
Saint-Jean de Védas 21,9 8,4 8:15 AM 8:22 AM 8:31 AM
Lavérune 25,5 3,6 8:31 AM 8:39 AM 8:50 AM
Pignan 29,6 4.1 8:48 AM 8:58 AM 9:10 AM
Saussan 31,6 2 8:59 AM 9:09 AM 9:22 AM
Fabrégues 34,3 2,7 9:12 AM 9:23 AM 9:38 AM
Cournonsec 41,2 6,9 9:37 AM 9:51 AM 10:08 AM
Cournonterral 42,8 1,6 9:47 AM 10:01 AM 10:19 AM
Murviel-Les-Montpellier 50,1 7,3 10:14 AM 10:31 AM 10:51 AM
Saint-Georges-d'Orques 55 49 10:33 AM 10:52 AM 11:15 AM
Juvignac 57,5 2,5 10:46 AM 11:05 AM 11:29 AM
Grabels 65,3 7,8 11:14 AM 11:36 AM 12:03 PM
Montferrier-sur-Lez 71,9 6,6 11:39 AM 12:03 PM 12:33 PM
Prades-le-Lez 77,6 57 12:01 PM 12:27 PM 12:59 PM
Castries 90,2 12,6 1:08 PM 1:38 PM 2:16 PM
Montaud 100,2 10 1:43 PM 2:16 PM 2:58 PM
Saint-Drézéry 103,5 3,3 1:58 PM 2:32 PM 3:15 PM
Sussargues 106,8 3,3 2:13 PM 2:48 PM 3:33 PM
Beaulieu 109,8 3 2:26 PM 3:03 PM 3:49 PM
Restinclieres 111,5 1,7 2:36 PM 3:14 PM 4:00 PM
Saint-Geniés-des-Mourgues 115,2 3,7 2:52 PM 3:31 PM 4:19 PM
Saint-Brés 120,1 4,9 3:12 PM 3:52 PM 4:42 PM
Baillargues 122 1,9 3:23 PM 4:03 PM 4:54 PM
Vendargues 130,1 8,1 3:52 PM 4:35 PM 5:29 PM
Le-Cres 134 3,9 4:08 PM 4:53 PM 5:49 PM
Jacou 138 4 4:25 PM 5:11 PM 6:09 PM
Clapiers 140,8 2,8 4:39 PM 5:26 PM 6:24 PM
Castelnau-Le-Lez 1445 3,7 4:55 PM 5:43 PM 6:43 PM
Montpellier 148,9 4.4 5:13 PM 6:02 PM 7:04 PM




